

All nominations for the PMI Kerala Awards will be considered complete only if the Lead Nominator duly signs and submits this completed PMI Kerala Awards Permissions & Release Document.

All materials submitted for consideration of a PMI Kerala Award, which contains any PMI trademark, logo or copyrighted content from any PMI publication (PMI IP), will require permission from PMI in the form of an agreement. The award nomination package must provide the PMI Agreement Title or License Number. If no PMI IP has been used, please provide confirmation.

Note: Any nomination containing PMI intellectual property without permission or a license from PMI will not be considered eligible for an award and may be referred to the PMI Legal Department in order to ensure compliance.

In order to obtain permission from PMI for any use of PMI IP, please complete the PMI Permissions Form found at "http://www.pmi.org/Forms-Permissions.aspx"

PLEASE CHECK ONE:

Lead Nominator Confirmation that PMI intellectual property has not been used

As the Lead Nominator for a PMI Kerala Award, I verify that no PMI trademark, logo or copyrighted content from any PMI publications has been used in my material that is being considered in this nomination.

Lead Nominator Confirmation that PMI intellectual property has been used

As the Lead Nominator for a PMI Kerala Award, I verify that I have used with permission the PMI trademark, logo and/or copyrighted content from PMI publications in my submitted material that is being considered in this nomination. The PMI Permission Agreement Title or License Number and date are provided below.

PMI Agreement Title/License Number:

____Date of Agreement: __

Submit below details for each individual nomination

Nominee Organisation Full Name:

Address complete with City, State, Country & Pin Code:

Email:

*Submitted Material Project Title:

(For use in media / public announcement, if nomination is selected as the finalists)

Release: By signing this form, as Lead Nominator, you grant PMI Kerala Chapter the non-exclusive right to use any submitted material ("Submitted Material") for any business-related purpose, including without limitation, inclusion in press releases, marketing and promotional materials, videos, and in our website.

Your permission to PMI Kerala Chapter to use or refer to the Submitted Material is subject to the following terms:

- 1. Permission to reference the Submitted Material Project Title identified above is granted to PMI Kerala Chapter with specific reference to the PMI Kerala Awards related news and publications.
- 2. Permitted use is limited to the submitted edition of the Submitted Material.
- 3. The Lead Nominator affirms that he or she has obtained all necessary prior internal approvals / permissions from the parent organisation for the use of the Submitted Material and is authorized to transfer the use rights set forth above to PMI Kerala Chapter.
- 4. The Lead Nominator affirms that he or she has obtained the necessary permissions for the use of copyrighted material, if any, included in the submission.
- 5. The Lead Nominator affirms that any proprietary, confidential, technical and / or commercial information included in the Submitted Material are publicly disclosed by the owner.

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and understood the terms and conditions under which permission for PMI Kerala Chapter to use the Submitted Material specified above have been granted.

Signature Lead Nominator Name Place Date